DENSO CORP

DENSO CORP

ISIN:  JP3551500006

Overview

2024/08/16 08:04:22

Price
13.975 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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WKN: 6902
20.00
0,
1.93% (0.27) 1800
16.00
JP3551500006
6902
Frankfurt 14.00
EUR
Automotive 12.00
Stock
44,653 EUR 1000
NIKKEI 225
B8.00
14.015 EUR (400)
14.45 EUR (400) .00

13.975 EUR
13.975 EUR
13.975 EUR
13.71 EUR
13.36 EUR
0

0.00

1

0

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/08/12
2024/07/24
2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3551500006&ID_NOTATION=215455
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3551500006&ID_NOTATION=215455
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b03e0eddcecc1a82c99054bdb3081ef0b316097c5489ac16d754be7d11a18995&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fec633e97d12f5d39&time=1723894093&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bfd23c698933bf58bc4bd33db4f646364520e2a9ee44640f3a6cd5f2c6c041bd&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=478f33b46974ea25d&time=1723894093&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c93dc883b999181c13aae5b3471c99f88a98ae756fcd2b9ec49cf14c3529f41a&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d09460d7ace87b19b&time=1723894093&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6f89159e8c8b5fc541fc102e5717d810ccd6dfa3ada951ed29029d9521de7924&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ad650018b74b99101&time=1723894093&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3f1c8088f13a4b3ec309b5f6cd2170b60a043ba880f3a0e0d4bc8fddee5bd962&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1cb04f22e9138038e&time=1723894093&tool=RSC

DENSO CORP

Details

2024/08/16 08:04:22

Price
13.975 EUR

Difference

General attributes

1.93% (0.27)

ISIN JP3551500006
Symbol 6902
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Automotive
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 44,653 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 14.015 EUR (400)
Ask (Ask size) 14.45 EUR (400)
Open 13.975 EUR
High 13.975 EUR
Low 13.975 EUR
Close (prev. day) 13.71 EUR
VWAP 13.36 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -14.74% -9.68% -8.60%
Perf (abs.) -2.37 -1.47 -1.29
Beta 1.14 1.12 1.15

Volatility 43.26 36.75 34.20

CESKAS

spofitelna

20.00

18.00 w

16.00 II

14.00 |

?—

12.00

10.00 WM

g.00

6.00

| WW \Kw
" \W A wJ |

5Y

f

2020 2021 2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/08/ 12:44 14.245 EUR
16

Tokyo Stock 2024/08/ 08:00 2,319.50 JPY

Exchange 16

Stuttgart 2024/08/ 10:32 13.97 EUR
16

Munich 2024/08/ 08:00 13.975 EUR
16

Hanover 2024/08/ 08:01 14.025 EUR

13.378 EUR (6)
14.077 EUR (21)
15.144 EUR (27)
15.082 EUR (52)
17.885 EUR (2024/04/15)
11.810 EUR (2024/08/05)
17.885 EUR (2024/04/15)
( )

11.810 EUR (2024/08/05

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

0.00 1

114.90 11,195

0.00 2

0.00 1

0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=215455
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269413388
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=215453
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=215453
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18893
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18892
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351421840
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Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
15

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

08:04 13.975 EUR

20:27 16.20 USD

12:30 13.905 EUR

08:12 13.975 EUR

0.00

0.07

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4820995
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4820995
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345630
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527187

DENSO CORP

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

DENSO '

Contact Details
DENSO

1-1, Showa-cho, Kariya City - 448-8661 Aichi
Telefon: 0566-25-5511
Fax: 0566-25-4509

E-mail: -
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